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Name of Listed Entity:The United Nilgiri Tea Estates Company Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: UNITEDTEA

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2020

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
aid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |[No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-No
in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants [No
?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights held No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. olding in each class of securities Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
() n olders equity paid-up underlyi shares as a % Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(D] shares equity Depositor held (calculat (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts| (VI) = per convertible securities (as a encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of X1y ed form
V) (D] vy (including diluted share
As a No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. As a No. As a XIV
(A+B+ Rights as a X (a) % of (a) % of
C2) Clas s Clas Tot al % of (XN)=(VII)+(X) total total
eg: X s (A+B+ As a % of Shar Share
eg:y ©) (A+B+C2) es s held
held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & 17 2487982 2487982 149.79 2487982 0 2487982 149.79 49.79 2487982
Promoter Group
B Public 2871 2508584 2508584 [50.21 2508584 (0 2508584 50.21 50.21 1899894
C Non Promoter- [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying DRs
C2 Shares held by [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Trusts
Total 2888 4996566 4996566 [100 4996566 |0 4996566 [100 100 4387876




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (D] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (4D otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) as a total total
VIl Votin percentage Shar share
Vi CI;SS Cliss T;Tt rightsg of diluted es s held
share held (b)
capital) (b)
X =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu 5 238821 (0 238821 4.78 238821 |0 23882 14.78 4.78 238821
undivided Family i
Mr. IAABPK (1 10856 |0 10856 0.22 10856 [0 10856 [0.22 0.22 10856
IA.KRISHNAMOOR {7087J
THY
Ms. MALLIKA IAALPS2 (1 143100 [0 143100 2.86 143100 [0 14310 [2.86 2.86 143100
SRINIVASAN 708J 0
Mr.SUDARSHAN  [BKVPS7(1 2000 0 2000 0.04 2000 0 2000 (0.04 0.04 2000
\VENU 035P
Mr. SHRIRAM DFBPS9 |1 76185 |0 76185 1.52 76185 |0 76185 [1.52 1.52 76185
MURALI 761H
BHAVANI IAABPK (1 6680 0 6680 0.13 6680 0 6680 (0.13 0.13 6680
KRISHNAMOORT {7013J
HY
Central Government/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/ Banks
IAny Other (specify) 12 2249161 0 2249161 145.01 2249161 |0 22491 45.01 45.01 2249161
61
Bodies Corporate 12 2249161 0 2249161 145.01 2249161 |0 22491 45.01 45.01 2249161
61
IAMALGAMATION |AAACA (1 405460 |0 405460 8.11 405460 [0 40546 8.11 8.11 405460
S PRIVATE 2922N 0
LIMITED
IADDISON AND IAAACA (1 24344 0 24344 0.49 24344 |0 2434410.49 0.49 24344
COMPANT 5199H
LIMITED
IASSOCIATED IAAACA (1 16652 [0 16652 0.33 16652 |0 16652 (0.33 0.33 16652
PRINTERS 7962L
MADRAS




PRIVATE LIMITED

BIMETAL IAAACB 1 17264 17264 0.35 17264 17264 0.35 0.35 17264

BEARINGS 2036Q

LIMITED

ISIMPSON AND IAAACS (1 61506 61506 1.23 61506 61506 [1.23 1.23 61506

COMPANY 4909F

LIMITED

ISRI RAMA VILAS |AAACS |1 10934 10934 0.22 10934 10934 0.22 0.22 10934

ISERVICES 5104L

LIMITED

TRACTORS AND |AAACT [1 855363 855363 17.12 855363 85536 (17.12 17.12 855363

FARM 2761Q 3

EQUIPMENT

LIMITED

IT.STANES AND |AAACT 1 836688 836688 16.75 836688 83668 [16.75 16.75 836688

COMPANY 7126P 8

LIMITED

ISIMPSON AND IAABCS1{1 2700 2700 0.05 2700 2700 [0.05 0.05 2700

GENERAL B68A

FINANCE

COMPANY

LIMITED

ISTANES IAACCST7[L 7506 7506 0.15 7506 7506 [0.15 0.15 7506

IAMALGAMATED [196Q

ESTATES LIMITED,

ISOUTHERN TREE |AAECS5|1 7520 7520 0.15 7520 7520 (0.15 0.15 7520

FARMS LIMITED 353D

ISPEED-A-WAY IAAHCS 1 3224 3224 0.06 3224 3224 10.06 0.06 3224

PRIVATE LIMITED|0229F

Sub-Total (A)(1) 17 2487982 2487982  149.79 2487982 24879 149.79 49.79 2487982
82

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Individuals (Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Resident Individuals/

Foreign Individuals)

Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Investor

IAny Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Shareholding 17 2487982 2487982  149.79 2487982 24879 49.79 49.79 2487982

lof Promoter and 82

Promoter Group

(A= (AWHA)2)




Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlyi shares calculate (IX) Underly g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D] up shares ng held d as per ing assuming X1y otherwise in
equity held Deposito Vil = SCRR, Outstan full encumbered dematerializ
share V) ry IV+V+VI 1957 ding conversion (X1 ed form
s held Receipt As a % of No of Voting Rights Totalas | converti of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (XIv)
(Iv) s (VI) (A+B+C2) a % of ble convertible (@ % of (No % of
VI Total securiti securities total t total
Class X Tot al Voting _es (asa Shar ap share
rights (includi percentage es pli s held
ng of diluted held ca (Not
Warrant share (b) ble | applic
s) (X) capital) ) able)
X1) @ (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 [0 0
Funds/
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investors
Financial 1 71620 0 716209 14.33 (716209 0 [716209 [14.33 14.33 0 0 716209
Institutions/ 0
Banks
LIFE AAA |1 71620 0 716209 [14.33 716209 0 716209 [14.33 14.33 0 0 716209
INSURANCE|CLO5 9
CORPORATIB2H
ON OF
INDIA
Insurance 1 75018 0 75018 1.5 75018 [0 (75018 [1.5 1.5 0 0 75018
Companies
UNITED AAA (1 75018 0 75018 [1.5 75018 [0 75018 [1.5 1.5 0 0 75018




INDIA
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED

CUS5
52C

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

79122

791227

15.83

791227

791227

15.83

15.83

791227

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of
India

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0

0

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

2823

12954
19

129541
9

25.92

129541
9

129541
9

25.92

25.92

955507

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

2820

11608
o7

116085
.

23.23

116085
.

116085
.

23.23

23.23

820945

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.

2 lakhs.

13456

134562

2.69

134562

134562

2.69

2.69

134562




NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

registered

with RBI

Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trusts

Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Depositories

(holding DRs)

(balancing

figure)

Any Other 46 42193 421938 8.44 421938 |0 1421938 [8.44 8.44 153160

(specify) 3

Bodies 25 68722 68722 [1.38 68722 68722 [1.38 1.38 67507

Corporate

Clearing 15 5667 5667 0.11 5667 5667 (0.11 0.11 5667

member

IEPF 1 68143 68143 [1.36 68143 68143 [1.36 1.36 68143

Trusts 3 27665 276659 5.54 276659 0 276659 5.54 5.54 11843
9

Sub-Total 2869 (17173 171735 34.36  [171735[0 (171735 [34.36 34.36 1108667

(B)(3) 57 7 7 7

Total Public 2871 (25085 250858 50.19  [250858 |0 [250858 [50.19 50.19 1899894

Shareholding 84 4 4 4

(B)=

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)B)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (D] up shares Depository (VI = d as per Outstanding assuming (4D otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
vy Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot \/_oting as a Shar ap share
X v al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OM)+(C)(2)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest

distribution




Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held
0 0 0]/0]
Table I11- Unclaim Details
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders No of share held
37 30078 0] |

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




