- 1. Name of Listed Entity: The United Nilgiri Tea Estates Company Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: UNITEDTEA
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2020
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lockedin?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlyi Depositor Receipts (VI)		Shareh olding as a % (calculat per 1957) (VIII)	in ea	ch clas	ting Rights ss of securit (IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Numk Lock sha	ed in res	Sh pled othe encu	nber of nares lged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a (A+B+ C2)		Voting ghts Clas s eg:y	Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group		2487982	0	0	2487982	49.79	2487982	0	2487982	49.79	0	49.79	0	0			2487982
В	Public		2508584	0	0	2508584	50.21	2508584	0	2508584	50.21	0	50.21	0	0			1899894
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	2888	4996566	0	0	4996566	100	4996566	0	4996566	100	0	100	0	0		•	4387876

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votin	na Riah	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Numl	her of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(11)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %		ch class			Shares	g, as a %		ed in		nares	equity
	Shareholders	()	older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate			X)		Underlying	assuming		res		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	held	d as per					Outstanding	full	(X	(II)		erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,					convertible	conversion				mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of				XIII)	ed form
				s held					No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of				a % of	Warrants)	securities ((a)	% of	(a)	% of	
								(A+B+C2) (VIII)				Total Voting	(X)	as a percentage	4	total Shar		total share	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	rights		of diluted	+	es		s held	
									X	Y	al	ng.no		share		held		(b)	
														capital)		(b)		(~)	
														(XI) =		(-)			
														(VII)+(X) as a					
														% of					
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Individuals/Hindu		5	238821	0	0	238821	4.78	238821	n	23882	4 78	n n	4.78	0	0			238821
a	undivided Family		5		O .	U				0	1				Ŭ	0			
		AABPK	1	10856	0	0	10856	0.22	10856	0	10856	0.22	0	0.22	0	0			10856
	A.KRISHNAMOOR	7087J																	
	THY																		
		AALPS2	1	143100	0	0	143100	2.86	143100	0	14310	2.86	0	2.86	0	0			143100
		708J									0								
		BKVPS7	1	2000	0	0	2000	0.04	2000	0	2000	0.04	0	0.04	0	0			2000
		035P																	
		DFBPS9	1	76185	0	0	76185	1.52	76185	0	76185	1.52	0	1.52	0	0			76185
		761H																	
	BHAVANI	AABPK	1	6680	0	0	6680	0.13	6680	0	6680	0.13	0	0.13	0	0			6680
	KRISHNAMOORT	7013J																	
	HY																		
b	Central Government/		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	State Government(s)																		
c	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Institutions/ Banks										<u> </u>								
d	Any Other (specify)		12	2249161	0	0	2249161	45.01	2249161	0	22491	45.01	0	45.01	0	0			2249161
				<u> </u>			1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		61				1				
	Bodies Corporate		12	2249161	0	0	2249161	45.01	2249161	0	22491	45.01	0	45.01	0	0			2249161
				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1	1	<u> </u>		61				1				
	AMALGAMATION	AAACA	1	405460	0	0	405460	8.11	405460	0	40546	8.11	0	8.11	0	0			405460
		2922N			1	1	1				0								
	LIMITED				1	1	1												
		AAACA	1	24344	0	0	24344	0.49	24344	0	24344	0.49	0	0.49	0	0			24344
1		5199H			1	1								_	Ī.				-
	LIMITED																		
		AAACA	1	16652	0	0	16652	0.33	16652	0	16652	0.33	0	0.33	0	0			16652
		7962L		3002			- 5552		- 5002		- 0002				ľ	-			
	MADRAS																		
	p			1	I.	I.	1	1	L	<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	I.	1			l	l

PRIVATE LIMITED																
	AAACB	1	17264	0	0	17264	0.35	17264	0	17264	0.35	0	0.35	0	0	17264
	2036Q															
LIMITED																
	AAACS	1	61506	0	0	61506	1.23	61506	0	61506	1.23	0	1.23	0	0	61506
	4909F															
LIMITED																
	AAACS	1	10934	0	0	10934	0.22	10934	0	10934	0.22	0	0.22	0	0	10934
	5104L															
LIMITED																
	AAACT	1	855363	0	0	855363	17.12	855363	0	85536	17.12	0	17.12	0	0	855363
	2761Q									3						
EQUIPMENT	_															
LIMITED																
T.STANES AND	AAACT	1	836688	0	0	836688	16.75	836688	0	83668	16.75	0	16.75	0	0	836688
COMPANY	7126P									8						
LIMITED																
SIMPSON AND	AABCS1	1	2700	0	0	2700	0.05	2700	0	2700	0.05	0	0.05	0	0	2700
GENERAL	868A															
FINANCE																
COMPANY																
LIMITED																
	AACCS7	1	7506	0	0	7506	0.15	7506	0	7506	0.15	0	0.15	0	0	7506
	196Q															
ESTATES LIMITED																
	AAECS5	1	7520	0	0	7520	0.15	7520	0	7520	0.15	0	0.15	0	0	7520
	353D															
	AAHCS	1	3224	0	0	3224	0.06	3224	0	3224	0.06	0	0.06	0	0	3224
PRIVATE LIMITED	0229F															
Sub-Total (A)(1)		17	2487982	0	0	2487982	49.79	2487982	0	24879	49.79	0	49.79	0	0	2487982
										82						
Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Individuals (Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Resident Individuals/																
Foreign Individuals)																
Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Foreign Portfolio		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Investor																
Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (A)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Shareholding		17	2487982	0	0	2487982	49.79	2487982		24879	49.79	0	49.79	0	0	2487982
of Promoter and										82						
Promoter Group																
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)																

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyi ng Deposito ry Receipt	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	ead	ch cl	Voting Rights ass of securi (IX)	ities	No. of Shares Underly ing Outstan ding	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha ()	ber of ked in ares (II)	Si pled oth encu (nber of nares Iged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)		Receipt s (VI)		As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of Vo	C	_	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	converti ble securiti es (includi ng Warrant s) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t ap pli ca ble) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
е	Foreign Portfolio Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		1	71620 9	0	0	716209	14.33	716209	0	716209	14.33	0	14.33	0	0			716209
	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATI ON OF INDIA		1	71620 9	0	0	716209	14.33	716209	0	716209	14.33	0	14.33	0	0			716209
g	Insurance Companies		1	75018	0	0	75018	1.5	75018	0	75018	1.5	0	1.5	0	0			75018
	UNITED	AAA	1	75018	0	0	75018	1.5	75018	0	75018	1.5	0	1.5	0	0			75018

		~	1	1	1					1	l	l			1	1		
		CU55																
	INSURANCE:	52C																
	COMPANY																	
	LIMITED																	
h	Provident		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Funds/																	
	Pension																	
	Funds																	
i	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total		2	79122	0	0	791227	15.83	791227	0	791227	15.83	0	15.83	0	0		791227
	(B)(1)			7														
2	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Government/																	
	State																	
	Government(s																	
)/ President of																	
	India																	
	Sub-Total		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	(B)(2)																	
3	Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	institutions																	
a	Individuals -		2823	12954	0	0	129541	25.92	129541	0	129541	25.92	0	25.92	0	0		955507
				19			9		9		9							
i	Individual		2820	11608	0	0	116085	23.23	116085	0	116085	23.23	0	23.23	0	0		820945
	shareholders			57			7		7		7							
	holding																	
	nominal share																	
	capital up to																	
	Rs. 2 lakhs.																	
ii	Individual		3	13456	0	0	134562	2.69	134562	0	134562	2.69	0	2.69	0	0		134562
	shareholders			2														
	holding																	
	nominal share																	
	capital in																	
	excess of Rs.																	
	2 lakhs.		1				I		1]	Ì	1			1 1	1	

b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	46	42193 8	0	0	421938	8.44	421938	0	421938	8.44	0	8.44	0	0	153160
	Bodies Corporate	25	68722			68722	1.38	68722		68722	1.38	0	1.38		0	67507
	Clearing member	15	5667	0	0	5667	0.11	5667	0	5667	0.11	0	0.11	0	0	5667
	IEPF	1	68143	0	0	68143	1.36	68143	0	68143	1.36	0	1.36	0	0	68143
	Trusts	3	27665 9	0	0	276659	5.54	276659	0	276659	5.54	0	5.54	0	0	11843
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	2869) 17173 57	0	0	171735 7	34.36	171735 7	0	171735 7	34.36	0	34.36	0	0	1108667
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)	2871	25085 84	0	0	250858 4	50.19	250858 4	0	250858 4	50.19	0	50.19	0	0	1899894

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numi	ber of	Nun	ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock	ed in		nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %	sha			ged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	<u>(VII =</u> IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	(X	(II)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IVTVTVI	1957					securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
				s held	1 117	(3.7)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage		Shar es	ap pli	share s held	
									Х	Y	al	ngc		of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share			ble	applic able)	
														capital) (XI))	able)	
1	C + 1' /DD		0	^	0	0			0	0	^		0	(XI)	0	0			0
1	Custodian/DR		U	U	O	O	O		U	U	0	U	O		U	U			U
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ ex	xercise of right of the Si	BO in the reporting company	, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

	en here along with details such as number of shareholders, uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held			
0	0	0	0	

Table III- Unclaim Details

, ,	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,	
outstanding snares neid in demat/unclaimed s	uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.	
No. of shareholders	No of share held	
37	30078	0

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareho	lders acting as persons in C	oncert including their Share	eholding
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %